a9 Jaodl wloadll rogu dady
Schedule of Charges

Cards wlEUaJl

Annual Fee agiuudl coguuyJl
S LA fduradl T
o dJjaoll rOgHh Signature i@ o Infinite e
(Classic Platinum
Reward/Gold
i . ol dagliny
Allslami tharge 315 420 1050 N/A a5 ¥ N/A a5y Y romal)solulasta,
Card Sl
Egge Covered Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao ool oyl dslny
ngd“ba' Covered 3675 N/A 2ngy ) 525 78750 N/A 22gy Y dlnooll 502 sUs dsla
Consumer U giioll dslng
Cashback Card™ N/A aagquV 210 26145 N/A aaguV N/A 1aaguV 5281l a3 Ll
Emirates Year1:1,575 IK_S-L_J.(_JU|“('3'L-JL.LUJ| Year 1. 2’625.5“5.9.@'..@' 5L 6lhs ol wlElal
Skywards N/A aagquV N/A aagquV 525 ‘lwaoy Log dulliJl dioudl ey Log auulil dduud! g hLodl o -
Covered Card Year 2 onwards: 735 Year 2 onwards: 1,575 whtodlulub jalg
g:ﬁMS Covered | /A aaguy | /A ang 20895 52395 73395 6Uné ol uitosd d3Lny
Other Fee & Charges for all Covered & Charge Cards S840l andll wl§layg §Uasoll wlitadl sue spai roguy
Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 9450 9450 (@oleo Ja) =526l (xaudl rogu)
Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees’ 625 2625 25 Jwlog 1jued (sUgall 526 il audl roguu)
(Per Transaction) ' ‘ (doleo J5))
itézgéar:‘éaelimg 10 donate due to Late Payment (per 53625 536 25 @Wn ) Aol 2l 2ic & iU ol il
Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) (8IS s o) JlauwiuuwVl gl jlanVl dale] roguuy
52.50 5250 -
(Per Request) (b J5)
Duplicate Statement Fee (Per Request) 4725 47.25 (s U5 @linod! lwall i roguw)
Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Request) 26.25 26.25 (o J2)) @l douuuud dAul roguu)
Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for SHAMS, Emirates 6Un o oJl wlglaul) roduw sde SrdladlJaoo
Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer, Prime and MyHome upto 3.69% %3.69 aule) U3 Blag wljloll gyl jajlg sl ool
Covered (ards) (LU d8Unug roglu aslnug el giuusodl daslnug
Upgrade Fee™ 288.75 288.75 *du8 43Ul roguuly
' ] . 3.70% of transaction dou9 o %3.70 J2) (suljlo¥l oyl lae o) (sJgall rolaaiuul roguu)
International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) amount dolooll = - (@loloo
' ' 2.09% of transaction doud o %2.09 J2J) (silloYl o jall) (sdgall rolaaiuwyl roguuy
International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) amount dolooll = - (@Loloo
N _ 0.94% of the doudll o %0.94 S e el e e
Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month) outstanding amount il RN (Uygo) yloddW dudesla il duhoill roguu)
Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Ulao oVl (sua ey ol jue alaudl
Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free Ulao 30Vl daslnyg aeylidl dglnuld dugisuud! roguw i
Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and wlloleodlg ddjaidl il iiod daioodl @9all dnAa
Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, Balance . . Jgaig.dstadl g 26Ul @gall Jio) ayadidl
Transfer, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance s below sJiigall 1o I Jignig .o juuusodl alaudl daag oo i
Conversion etc)™ =] Jolal
Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (udb J5) duiguao dalgadl Jlao)
* Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally. oMl (sua eliud doylidl e sVl @lnll §jgnl o S8l ol roguu *
**In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated card. gz
*** Customer's entitlement to applicable discretionary rewards and benefits a0 o]l égladl wljio 2uo0 d9lolg dollal dud il o (99
(including entitlement to the profit) shall reduce proportionally, to the extent the Ly Jgoeodl dy a6l Uljodlg ealslaodd Juolodod! Gloniowl o i sk
customer has availed the easy payment plan facility on the covered card. Jooleiodl aoadiowl sl Jad)y . suulil J-oui (@ydd adléniuwl ela (59 Lod)
**x Cash withdrawal advance charges will apply on transaction made at .0Un o oJl dsnJl oo 6 juusod! @9l dn A Mg o
merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial institution such as Jollaie ol sl wloleodl sue (328 U1l roguuJ (Guadn roduuu sk
cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value & 1010oJl édoel Jdwo éudlo jue duuiuwdo® 1S oo / 1jus Jud ¢yo i ol
(Card Purchase/Load, and Travelers Cheques Ut / eljuiig (il Jugail guwudg) dadlodl wldnllg duuinll dloellg
*xEffective 10 May 2025, Annual fee of AED 261.45 and AED 210 will be dun Lol e uidig djaod! dogdll aslny
applicable on Consumer Cashback Platinum Card and Consumer Cashback Reward 261.45 dousy dygiw roguuy Guabrd oiuuw 2025 gulo 10 oo JLic b
(Card respectively ala i aududludl el giuuodl dglny (e Wiljlol Loumya 210g Wiljlo] Lowm o
JIgil sde §26i1 ala il ayjaodl el giuodl d8layg (5281l
Al Islami Debit Card oAl swoluw)l adlny
New Debit Card Free Ulao G202 o &6l
Renewal Free Ulao aslndl ans
Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to Free . I . . . )
technical problem) Ulbo (dudg VbV JU Ja)) dslay jlav| dale] gl Jlawiuwl
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/ 2625 5625 aslnuJl ylass gl ol Ja) dslay Jlan) dalel gl Jlauwiowl
pin) (per request) ' ' (s J9) (d8lail s i og i gi
Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25 26.25 (udds JA) @uudl dlouuuid a1 roguul )
(Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (per transaction) ?J‘O&O Jad)e gl Jala eliudd doul jus 6jgnl oo 3adil anul
A G
Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 6 (per transaction) dlolen J5J)6 dgallg)la i) de)l Jue 0j8alyo 520l
(o sadAallyglellaéhio goo
Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE . aoleo JAJ) 21 gl g ool deuli jus &gl oo (318Ul Ll
21 (per transaction) - T e T
and GCC (Uaw saudallygleilddhnio ¢jlag
Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@lolao a1 | SRldeid sllshnlidjgal e 2oyl ‘ﬁcgjﬁéulm
wljlo) )
Bal iy f “DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction . 5351 &gl (sl Sl 61451 pie aro i g oot
alance enquiry from non within the (per trans ) (@olon J5aJ) 3 S Al ggloll dahis gos
Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within : . Sl Egid Ul @lnll djgal jue drngajo dloloo
UAE 1 (per transaction) (@oleo Ja)) 1 = Loyl Uk
Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards) 4095 per month QI 56 4095 wslay slo) 900l wiloleol QJLQ? rogijl
, 3.25% of transaction 80J9 10 %3.25 . .
International Usage Fee (Non AED) Smount Zf;g&ﬁ ° (sUloYl romjall Iac Lo) (sUgall rolaaiuwdl roguuy
, 2.09% of transaction doJd oo %2.09 . .
International Usage Fee (AED) Smount Zf;g&ﬁ ° (sUllo¥l romjald) (sUgadl rolaaiuwyl roguu)
All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise Ela A sle iy rod Lo suljloYl rom 2l oyjlnodig roguu i @ron

Effective May 6, 2025 2025 .g3lo 6 yo claiul ol

www.dib.ae/soc 6jUju Jadi «éJjlnollg roguudl Juoldd sue el
For a list of detailed charges & fees, please visit www.dib.ae/soc
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